
YEAR # Player Name/Hometown Commitment or Contact Info Position/Academic

2025 3 Carlee Paez Uncommitted OF

NJ carlee.paez25@gmail.com N/A

2025 6 Charlotte Dyer Uncommitted OF

NJ chardyer1020@gmail.com 3.3 GPA

2025 11 Briella Longo Uncommitted 1B/P

NJ briellalongo@gmail.com 3.94 GPA

2024 14 Marissa Webb Uncommitted P/1B

MD Rissawebb14@gmail.com 3.5 GPA

2025 16 Allie Nankivell Uncommitted OF

NJ allienank16@gmail.com 3.98 GPA

2025 17 Brooke Collins Uncommitted 3B

NJ brooke.collins@motsd.org 3.243 GPA

2025 18 Makayla Rady Uncommitted OF

NJ makayla.rady@gmail.com N/A

2024 22 Harper Nix Uncommitted 1B/C

NJ harpernix2024@gmail.com 4.49 GPA

2024 32 Catherine Heflin Uncommitted 1B/3B

NJ catherineheflin10@gmail.com 4.22 GPA

2025 33 Sophia Passaro Uncommitted 2B

NJ spassaro53@gmail.com N/A

2025 35 Morgan Langsdorf Uncommitted SS

NJ Langsdorfmorgan@gmail.com N/A

2025 42 Sofia Valente Uncommitted SS

NJ valentesofia15@gmail.com 3.8 GPA

2025 99 Brooklyn Awad Uncommitted OF

NJ brooklyn.awad06@gmail.com 4.48 GPA

2025 9 Sophia Varua Uncommitted C

NJ Sophiavarua@gmail.com 3.5 GPA

Coach/Coaches

Shawn Stacevicz sstacevicz@yahoo.com 201-370-4658

Robert Stern njpridegold@gmail.com 201-320-6663

NJ Pride 16u National


